
NPC IDAHO MUSCLE CLASSIC 
JUNE 1, 2024 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 7
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 70+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Richard De Camp 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 7
2 3 Robert Levine 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 8
3 1 John Cooley 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#2. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 4 Dan Plaizier 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 1 John Cooley 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#3. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Frank Lara 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 8 Con Nielsen 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 7 Jesse Matthews 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 16
4 6 Brandon Lerwill 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 19

 
#4. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 9 Robert Figueroa 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 8 Con Nielsen 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10

 
#5. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Richard De Camp 5

 
#6. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Frank Lara 5
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#7. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 12 Michael Lloyd 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 13 Clint Odom 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 11 Tim Cox 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 9 Robert Figueroa 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 21
5 7 Jesse Matthews 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 24

 
#8. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 6 Brandon Lerwill 5

 
#9. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 14 Tim Hoekstra 5

 
#10. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Frank Lara 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 15 Tyler Smith 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#11. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 16 Jackson Dsouza 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 18 Brandon Nygard 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 12
3 17 Tanner Kolsen 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 13

 
#12. Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 16 Jackson Dsouza 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5
2 23 Cody New 2 2 4 2 2 2 1 10
3 21 Nathaniel Deboes 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 20 Trevor Brett 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 19

 
#13. Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 19 Karson Armstrong 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5
2 17 Tanner Kolsen 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 10
3 15 Tyler Smith 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 17
4 22 Joseph Dominick 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 18

Page 2 of 13



 
#14. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 16 Jackson Dsouza 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 26 Mike Olsen 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10
3 18 Brandon Nygard 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 15
4 22 Joseph Dominick 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 20
5 24 Eric Pozel 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 25

 
#15. Men's Classic Physique - Hero (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 19 Karson Armstrong 5

 
#16. Men's Classic Physique - Open A (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 27 Trevor Taylor 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 5 Frank Lara 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 16 Jackson Dsouza 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 16
4 10 Simon Frazier 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 20
5 23 Cody New 5 5 6 6 6 5 3 27
6 21 Nathaniel Deboes 8 6 5 5 5 6 5 28
7 20 Trevor Brett 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 17 Tanner Kolsen 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 40

 
#17. Men's Classic Physique - Open B (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 25 Mitchell Gammon 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 26 Mike Olsen 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 12
3 19 Karson Armstrong 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 13
4 22 Joseph Dominick 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 21
5 24 Eric Pozel 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 24
6 18 Brandon Nygard 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 30
7 15 Tyler Smith 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 35

 
#18. Men's Physique - Masters 60+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 29 Greg Marsh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 30 Michael Wheeler 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 28 Richard Lubking 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
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#19. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 14 Tim Hoekstra 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5
2 29 Greg Marsh 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 10
3 31 Jeff Hough 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15

 
#20. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 33 Bradley Vucovich 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 32 Mckay Bodily 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 15 Tyler Smith 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#21. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 33 Bradley Vucovich 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 16 Jackson Dsouza 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 36 Chase Rasmussen 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 15
4 32 Mckay Bodily 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20
5 34 Darren Albrecht 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 25
6 18 Brandon Nygard 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 30

 
#22. Men's Physique - True Novice A (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 16 Jackson Dsouza 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 20 Trevor Brett 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10
3 42 Dodge Ommanney 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15
4 44 Kole Walker 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 22
5 37 Jose Agustin 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 23

 
#23. Men's Physique - True Novice B (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 40 Anthony Dennison 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 6
2 43 Parker Pyper 1 3 1 2 2 3 2 10
3 14 Tim Hoekstra 2 2 3 3 3 2 5 13
4 38 Zachary Andrew 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 20
5 15 Tyler Smith 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25
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#24. Men's Physique - True Novice C (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 45 Gage Warner 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 46 Chase Wheatcroft 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 11
3 41 Bradley Meyer 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 16
4 39 Collin Coppola 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 17

 
#25. Men's Physique - Novice A (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 16 Jackson Dsouza 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 47 Sergio Cobio 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 32 Mckay Bodily 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 43 Parker Pyper 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 20
5 38 Zachary Andrew 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25
6 44 Kole Walker 6 6 7 6 7 6 7 32
7 37 Jose Agustin 7 7 6 7 6 7 6 33

 
#26. Men's Physique - Novice B (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 24 Eric Pozel 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5
2 26 Mike Olsen 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 10
3 31 Jeff Hough 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 16
4 46 Chase Wheatcroft 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 21
5 41 Bradley Meyer 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 24
6 39 Collin Coppola 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 29

 
#27. Men's Physique - Hero (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 35 Tyler Barney 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 42 Dodge Ommanney 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 12
3 34 Darren Albrecht 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 13
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#28. Men's Physique - Open A (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 16 Jackson Dsouza 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 5
2 33 Bradley Vucovich 4 3 3 2 2 2 1 12
3 47 Sergio Cobio 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 14
4 27 Trevor Taylor 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 20
5 36 Chase Rasmussen 6 5 5 5 5 4 2 24
6 20 Trevor Brett 5 6 6 6 6 6 7 30
7 32 Mckay Bodily 7 7 7 7 8 7 8 36
8 40 Anthony Dennison 8 8 8 8 7 8 6 39
9 34 Darren Albrecht 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

 
#29. Men's Physique - Open B (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 48 Colby Collins 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 35 Tyler Barney 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 11
3 43 Parker Pyper 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 14
4 24 Eric Pozel 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 26 Mike Olsen 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 38 Zachary Andrew 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 30
7 15 Tyler Smith 7 7 6 7 7 8 7 35
8 46 Chase Wheatcroft 8 9 8 8 8 7 8 40
9 39 Collin Coppola 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 45

 
#30. Women's Physique - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 55 Leisa Wood 5

 
#31. Women's Physique - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 56 Crissa Phillips 5

 
#32. Women's Physique - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 57 Jennifer Dees 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 56 Crissa Phillips 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 58 Kristen Odom 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
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#33. Women's Figure - Masters 60+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 59 Marcie Newland 5

 
#34. Women's Figure - Masters 55+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 55 Leisa Wood 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5
2 61 Sheryl Guyon 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 10
3 60 Bonnie Campbell 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 59 Marcie Newland 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 62 Dellrae Heyrend 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#35. Women's Figure - Masters 50+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 61 Sheryl Guyon 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 64 Cynthia Woodhouse 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 63 Amy Justice 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#36. Women's Figure - Masters 40+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 66 Shutney Koehrsen 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 68 Brittany Ward 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 11
3 65 Krissy Hernandez 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 14
4 67 Drew Martin 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 64 Cynthia Woodhouse 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#37. Women's Figure - Masters 35+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 56 Crissa Phillips 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 73 Sara Miller 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 12
3 70 Ashley Moore 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 13
4 69 Aimee Bodily 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 71 Stacey Powell 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#38. Women's Figure - True Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 72 Riley Habel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 63 Amy Justice 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
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#39. Women's Figure - Novice (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 68 Brittany Ward 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 6
2 65 Krissy Hernandez 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 9
3 72 Riley Habel 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 71 Stacey Powell 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#40. Women's Figure - Hero (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 70 Ashley Moore 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 68 Brittany Ward 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#41. Women's Figure - Open A (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 57 Jennifer Dees 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 6
2 56 Crissa Phillips 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 9
3 58 Kristen Odom 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 66 Shutney Koehrsen 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 72 Riley Habel 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 26
6 74 Mackenna Sweeney 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 29

 
#42. Women's Figure - Open B (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 73 Sara Miller 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 70 Ashley Moore 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 11
3 68 Brittany Ward 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 16
4 65 Krissy Hernandez 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 19
5 67 Drew Martin 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 59 Marcie Newland 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30

 
#43. Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 68 Brittany Ward 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5
2 75 Brandi Beard 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 10
3 76 Kim Schoelkoph 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 17
4 60 Bonnie Campbell 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 18
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#44. Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 69 Aimee Bodily 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 77 Asenath Tubbs 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#45. Women's Wellness - True Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 78 Brittney Balle 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 79 Jessie James 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#46. Women's Wellness - Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 81 Kiley Ortiz 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5
2 83 Jaelyn Anderson 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 10
3 82 Brooke Parsinen 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 17
4 80 Natalie Young 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 18
5 77 Asenath Tubbs 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 26
6 75 Brandi Beard 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 29

 
#47. Women's Wellness - Hero (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 68 Brittany Ward 5

 
#48. Women's Wellness - Open A (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 83 Jaelyn Anderson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 74 Mackenna Sweeney 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 11
3 82 Brooke Parsinen 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 14
4 77 Asenath Tubbs 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 79 Jessie James 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#49. Women's Wellness - Open B (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 85 Heather Gardner 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 86 Julia Spiker 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 10
3 84 Mandi Carlson 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15
4 81 Kiley Ortiz 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 76 Kim Schoelkoph 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
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#50. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 87 Trish Carson 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 7
2 89 Kristie Williams 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 8
3 88 Sheryl Deigert 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 61 Sheryl Guyon 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#51. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 87 Trish Carson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 88 Sheryl Deigert 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 11
3 91 Dina Garcia 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 14
4 90 Tetiana Bernadina-Burt 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 92 Eunice Quezon 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#52. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 100 Jill Vandenberg 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 6
2 95 Heather Pratt 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 9
3 96 Hollie Rogers 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 91 Dina Garcia 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 21
5 97 Kara Rydman 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 24
6 105 Alicia Secord 6 7 5 7 7 7 8 34
7 93 Kristie Bear 7 6 7 6 6 11 10 36
8 98 Amy Sweeney 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 40
9 94 Tara Pichette 8 9 9 9 9 6 7 42

10 90 Tetiana Bernadina-Burt 11 10 10 10 10 10 9 50
11 99 Chelsey Trowbridge 10 11 11 11 11 9 11 54

 
#53. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 104 Mikelle Miera 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5
2 103 Lauren Colson 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 10
3 102 Kari Cobb 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 17
4 98 Amy Sweeney 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 18
5 101 Vanessa Ayala 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 27
6 105 Alicia Secord 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 28
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#54. Women's Bikini - True Novice A (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 106 Samantha Burke 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 109 Melissa Inzunza 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 12
3 111 Judith Macais 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 13
4 105 Alicia Secord 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 112 Jenica Najera 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#55. Women's Bikini - True Novice B (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 116 Melanie Snelson 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5
2 113 Tawny Palmer 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 10
3 104 Mikelle Miera 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 90 Tetiana Bernadina-Burt 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 99 Chelsey Trowbridge 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#56. Women's Bikini - True Novice C (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 108 Jasmine Hurd 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5
2 89 Kristie Williams 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 10
3 115 Lily Sabin 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15
4 114 Lark Phillips 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 21
5 110 Mallory Kubat 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 24

 
#57. Women's Bikini - Novice A (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 119 Isabel Hamrick 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 111 Judith Macais 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 11
3 98 Amy Sweeney 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 14
4 101 Vanessa Ayala 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 21
5 117 Julissa Brandon 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 24
6 77 Asenath Tubbs 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 112 Jenica Najera 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
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#58. Women's Bikini - Novice B (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 106 Samantha Burke 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 7
2 100 Jill Vandenberg 3 3 2 1 1 2 2 10
3 104 Mikelle Miera 2 1 4 3 3 3 3 14
4 109 Melissa Inzunza 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 20
5 94 Tara Pichette 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 25
6 99 Chelsey Trowbridge 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30

 
#59. Women's Bikini - Novice C (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 54 Alyssa Zabala 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5
2 113 Tawny Palmer 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 10
3 108 Jasmine Hurd 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 17
4 96 Hollie Rogers 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 18
5 115 Lily Sabin 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 25
6 90 Tetiana Bernadina-Burt 6 6 7 7 6 6 6 31
7 110 Mallory Kubat 7 7 6 6 7 7 7 34

 
#60. Women's Bikini - Hero (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 104 Mikelle Miera 1 1 3 1 2 1 3 8
2 80 Natalie Young 2 2 1 2 3 2 1 9
3 96 Hollie Rogers 3 3 2 3 1 3 2 13
4 97 Kara Rydman 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#61. Women's Bikini - Open A (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 119 Isabel Hamrick 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 111 Judith Macais 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 11
3 98 Amy Sweeney 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 14
4 105 Alicia Secord 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 22
5 91 Dina Garcia 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 23
6 101 Vanessa Ayala 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 112 Jenica Najera 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
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#62. Women's Bikini - Open B (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 116 Melanie Snelson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 106 Samantha Burke 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 12
3 80 Natalie Young 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 13
4 95 Heather Pratt 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 20
5 102 Kari Cobb 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 26
6 103 Lauren Colson 7 5 6 6 6 5 6 29
7 107 Cierra Grivet 6 7 8 7 7 7 8 36
8 94 Tara Pichette 8 8 7 8 8 8 7 39

 
#63. Women's Bikini - Open C (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 121 Callista Welling 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 6
2 113 Tawny Palmer 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 9
3 104 Mikelle Miera 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 15
4 87 Trish Carson 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20
5 108 Jasmine Hurd 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 99 Chelsey Trowbridge 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30

 
#64. Women's Bikini - Open D (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 120 Carlee Swenson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 54 Alyssa Zabala 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 115 Lily Sabin 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 89 Kristie Williams 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 93 Kristie Bear 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 110 Mallory Kubat 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
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